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RESULT COPY 

B.ED II YEAR Examination – JULY 2021 

Page # 1 

Reg.No. Name 

DBED21 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED22 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED23 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED24 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED25A 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED25B 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED19A170 ROSE MARY. A 21 55 76 D 20 40 60 A 21 40 61 A 21 49 70 A 20 47 67 A     

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

DBED19A178 ANGELINE VIMALA. S.E 18 54 72 A 18 46 64 A 18 40 58 B 18 58 76 D 18 59 77 D     

DBED19A179 CELINE ARUL MOZHI. M 18 64 82 D 18 40 58 B 19 41 60 A 20 62 82 D 20 50 70 A     

DBED19A180 ESTHER PAULINE MARY. I 18 56 74 A 19 40 59 B 20 41 61 A 21 62 83 D 20 50 70 A     

DBED19A181 LALITHA MAHESWARI. M 22 50 72 A 21 53 74 A 20 46 66 A 22 44 66 A 20 50 70 A     

    

    

                        

DBED19A185 PUNITHAVATHI. K 19 44 63 A 18 54 72 A 19 42 61 A 20 41 61 A 19 51 70 A     

DBED19A186 ROSALIN MARY. M 20 49 69 A 20 54 74 A 21 45 66 A 20 42 62 A 19 52 71 A     

DBED19A187 SALETH MARY. J 19 45 64 A 18 55 73 A 19 45 64 A 20 42 62 A 19 49 68 A     

DBED19A188 SAROJA. I 23 48 71 A 22 52 74 A 21 42 63 A 20 40 60 A 20 46 66 A     

DBED19A189 SUGUNA RANI. P 19 44 63 A 18 54 72 A 19 41 60 A 20 40 60 A 19 46 65 A     

    

    

DBED19A192 CHANDRA. S 22 38 60 A 22 45 67 A 21 38 59 B 23 41 64 A     19 53 72 A 

DBED19A193 JAYARANI. D 20 40 60 A 21 51 72 A 22 44 66 A 21 42 63 A     20 51 71 A 

DBED19A194 JOSEPHINE SHEELA. V 20 40 60 A 21 47 68 A 22 38 60 A 21 38 59 B     18 48 66 A 

DBED19A195 JOSEPHINE. S 21 40 61 A 21 49 70 A 22 39 61 A 20 39 59 B     19 51 70 A 

DBED19A196 ANGAYARKANNI. V 20 38 58 B 21 49 70 A 20 38 58 B 21 40 61 A 19 45 64 A     

DBED19A197 SUJA. P 19 40 59 B 20 48 68 A 20 40 60 A 18 38 56 B 20 45 65 A     

DBED19A198 GEETHA FELCITTA. D 20 41 61 A 21 52 73 A 20 44 64 A 19 40 59 B 18 46 64 A     

DBED19A199 GNANASELVI. T 21 39 60 A 21 48 69 A 19 46 65 A 21 41 62 A 19 51 70 A     

DBED19A200 KANAGAMANI. A 19 39 58 B 19 50 69 A 19 40 59 B 20 38 58 B 19 41 60 A     

DBED19A201 MELBA REBEKAL JENCY. J 19 53 72 A 20 51 71 A 21 53 74 A 19 64 83 D 18 42 60 A     
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Reg.No. Name 

DBED21 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED22 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED23 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED24 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED25A 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED25B 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED19A202 MERCY. A 19 52 71 A 20 50 70 A 19 48 67 A 19 62 81 D 19 49 68 A     

DBED19A203 PRAPA. A 20 49 69 A 21 55 76 D 19 51 70 A 20 60 80 D 18 48 66 A     

DBED19A204 RAJASELVI. T 21 47 68 A 19 55 74 A 20 47 67 A 20 60 80 D 21 47 68 A     

DBED19A205 SARATHA. M 20 48 68 A 20 54 74 A 21 53 74 A 20 53 73 A 20 51 71 A     

DBED19A206 SELVAM. C 19 50 69 A 19 49 68 A 19 48 67 A 20 59 79 D 19 51 70 A     

DBED19A207 SELVANAYAKI. K 18 46 64 A 20 55 75 D 19 52 71 A 20 63 83 D 18 51 69 A     

DBED19A208 SHEELA BOBBY.V 22 49 71 A 21 51 72 A 22 48 70 A 21 62 83 D 21 52 73 A     

DBED19A209 VALLI NAYAGI. N 19 48 67 A 19 50 69 A 20 52 72 A 19 54 73 A 18 52 70 A     

DBED19A210 AMALADEVI. A 19 54 73 A 19 52 71 A 20 52 72 A 21 62 83 D 20 49 69   A 

DBED19A211 MARY SHANTHA KALA. C 21 54 75 D 21 53 74 A 22 49 71 A 21 61 82 D 20 45 65 A     

DBED19A212 PICHAMMAL. V 20 48 68 A 20 55 75 D 19 53 72 A 20 51 71 A 18 48 66 A     

DBED19A213 ROSELET BAI. M 19 53 72 A 19 51 70 A 18 51 69 A 19 64 83 D 18 51 69 A     

DBED19A214 GNANAMBIGAI. G 20 48 68 A 21 41 62 A 20 50 70 A 21 56 77 D 19 41 60 A     

DBED19A215 IRUDAYAMARY. L 19 45 64 A 18 54 72 A 19 54 73 A 19 47 66 A 19 48 67 A     

DBED19A216 IYANKANI. N.A 19 40 59 B 19 55 74 A 18 48 66 A 20 61 81 D 20 48 68 A     

DBED19A217 PUSHPA. S 19 47 66 A 20 54 74 A 21 48 69 A 19 59 78 D 20 44 64 A     

DBED19A218 GOLDEN JANET. D 18 56 74 A 18 54 72 A 18 52 70 A 19 58 77 D 20 48 68 A     

DBED19A219 QUEEN. G 18 40 58 B 18 52 70 A 18 46 64 A 18 54 72 A 19 43 62 A     

DBED19A220 THAMILARASI. A 18 47 65 A 18 52 70 A 18 53 71 A 18 54 72 A 18 48 66 A     

DBED19A221 AROCKIA MARY. A 20 51 71 A 20 50 70 A 20 51 71 A 20 47 67 A     19 54 73 A 

DBED19A222 EDWIN FATIMA. J 18 48 66 A 18 52 70 A 18 46 64 A 19 44 63 A     20 50 70 A 

DBED19A223 SUGHIRTHA VIJI. J 18 58 76 D 18 54 72 A 18 48 66 A 18 50 68 A     20 49 69 A 

DBED19A224 LEMITHA. R 18 53 71 A 18 52 70 A 18 52 70 A 18 51 69 A 18 43 61 A     

DBED19A225 THANGAMMA. C 18 53 71 A 18 54 72 A 18 46 64 A 18 52 70 A 18 49 67 A     

DBED19A226 KANNAMMAL. M 18 49 67 A 18 53 71 A 18 46 64 A 18 50 68 A 19 45 64 A     

DBED19A227 DURAICHI. P 18 46 64 A 18 48 66 A 18 44 62 A 18 45 63 A 18 47 65 A     

DBED19A228 MAHARASI. M 18 41 59 B 18 54 72 A 18 53 71 A 18 42 60 A 18 47 65 A     

DBED19A229 DEIVANAYAGI. N 20 55 75 D 20 47 67 A 20 50 70 A 19 52 71 A     20 53 73 A 

Reg.No. Name 

DBED26A 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26B 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26C 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26E 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26G 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED27 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED19A170 ROSE MARY. A 20 50 70 A                 137 410 547 D 
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Reg.No. Name 

DBED26A 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26B 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26C 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26E 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26G 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED27 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

                

                

                

                

                

                

DBED19A178 ANGELINE VIMALA. S.E 18 58 76 D                 139 429 568 D 

DBED19A179 CELINE ARUL MOZHI. M 20 59 79 D                 150 450 600 D 

DBED19A180 ESTHER PAULINE MARY. I 20 55 75 D                 141 435 576 D 

DBED19A181 LALITHA MAHESWARI. M 21 54 75 D                 148 449 597 D 

                

                

                    

DBED19A185 PUNITHAVATHI. K 20 54 74 A                 153 458 611 D 

DBED19A186 ROSALIN MARY. M 19 59 78 D                 139 436 575 D 

DBED19A187 SALETH MARY. J 18 57 75 D                 145 440 585 D 

DBED19A188 SAROJA. I 20 59 79 D                 138 420 558 D 

DBED19A189 SUGUNA RANI. P 20 47 67 A                 141 433 574 D 

                

                

DBED19A192 CHANDRA. S     19 43 62 A             140 433 573 D 

DBED19A193 JAYARANI. D     19 52 71 A             141 442 583 D 

DBED19A194 JOSEPHINE SHEELA. V     20 41 61 A             149 448 597 D 

DBED19A195 JOSEPHINE. S     20 46 66 A             143 440 583 D 

DBED19A196 ANGAYARKANNI. V             23 38 61 A     138 432 570 D 

DBED19A197 SUJA. P         20 47 67 A         142 432 574 D 

DBED19A198 GEETHA FELCITTA. D 18 48 66 A                 140 393 533 D 

DBED19A199 GNANASELVI. T 20 51 71 A                 145 378 523 D 

DBED19A200 KANAGAMANI. A 19 48 67 A                 133 425 558 D 

DBED19A201 MELBA REBEKAL JENCY. J 18 52 70 A                 141 415 556 D 

DBED19A202 MERCY. A 18 51 69 A                 125 422 547 D 

DBED19A203 PRAPA. A 19 45 64 A                 116 435 551 D 
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Page # 4 

Reg.No. Name 

DBED26A 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26B 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26C 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26E 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED26G 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED27 

INT TOT L.GRD EXT 

DBED19A204 RAJASELVI. T 21 46 67 A                 137 395 532 D 

DBED19A205 SARATHA. M 19 52 71 A                 141 412 553 D 

DBED19A206 SELVAM. C 18 47 65 A                 142 410 552 D 

DBED19A207 SELVANAYAKI. K 18 52 70 A                 139 414 553 D 

DBED19A208 SHEELA BOBBY.V 21 46 67 A                 130 417 547 D 

DBED19A209 VALLI NAYAGI. N 18 51 69 A                 137 435 572 D 

DBED19A210 AMALADEVI. A        A     19 53 72      135 414 549 D 

DBED19A211 MARY SHANTHA KALA. C             22 43 65 A     142 409 551 D 

DBED19A212 PICHAMMAL. V             18 39 57 B     140 402 542 D 

DBED19A213 ROSELET BAI. M 18 47 65 A                 127 411 538 D 

DBED19A214 GNANAMBIGAI. G 18 39 57 B                 129 432 561 D 

DBED19A215 IRUDAYAMARY. L 19 50 69 A                 131 394 525 D 

DBED19A216 IYANKANI. N.A 18 47 65 A                 132 400 532 D 

DBED19A217 PUSHPA. S 20 47 67 A                 119 413 532 D 

DBED19A218 GOLDEN JANET. D 20 51 71 A                 116 411 527 D 

DBED19A219 QUEEN. G 19 47 66 A                 136 410 546 D 

DBED19A220 THAMILARASI. A 18 53 71 A                 124 414 538 D 

DBED19A221 AROCKIA MARY. A     20 49 69 A             136 414 550 D 

DBED19A222 EDWIN FATIMA. J     19 48 67 A             135 408 543 D 

DBED19A223 SUGHIRTHA VIJI. J     19 48 67 A             128 411 539 D 

DBED19A224 LEMITHA. R             19 44 63 A     133 398 531 D 

DBED19A225 THANGAMMA. C 18 53 71 A                 135 420 555 D 

DBED19A226 KANNAMMAL. M             19 42 61 A     123 423 546 D 

DBED19A227 DURAICHI. P 18 51 69 A                 121 425 546 D 

DBED19A228 MAHARASI. M 18 51 69 A                 125 403 528 D 

DBED19A229 DEIVANAYAGI. N                 20 47 67 A 130 402 532 D 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DBED21 Curriculum and School 

DBED22 Vision of Education in India: Concerns and Issues 

DBED23 Social and Environmental Science – Part II 

DBED24 Assessment for Learning – Part II 

DBED25A Teaching of Tamil – Part II 

DBED25B Teaching of  English– Part II 

DBED26A Teaching of  Special Tamil – Part II 

DBED26B Teaching of  Special English - Part II 

DBED26C Teaching of  Mathematics - Part II 

DBED26D Teaching of  Science - Part II 

DBED26E Teaching of  Social Science - Part II 

DBED26F Teaching of  Computer Science - Part II 

DBED26G Teaching of  Commerce & Accountancy - Part II 

DBED26H Teaching of Economics - Part II 

DBED27 PRACTICAL 


